
RANK N G HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT BONUS TOTAL

1 KINKY BOOTZ GLENN & DEBBIE DRAKE NAPA, CA AUSTIN SHEPARD 228.5 27,706.04$    2,293.96$  30,000.00$    

2 TWICE IN SANTIAGO DOUBLE DOVE RANCH FORT WORTH, TX ADAN BANUELOS 226.5 24,088.67$    911.33$      25,000.00$    

3 N COUNTIN HOT CHECKS JAMIE HILL BASTROP, TX JAIME SNIDER 224.5 20,471.31$    528.69$      21,000.00$    

4 N NIKI SIXX SIXX SYNDICATE POOLVILLE, TX TARIN RICE 223 16,853.95$    16,853.95$    

5 N G DR SUEISH ROBERT TREGEMBA LAWRENCE, KS KENNETH PLATT 222.5 15,616.12$    15,616.12$    

6 G OREYGINAL GANGSTA PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX 221 14,378.29$    14,378.29$    

7 TWEEZIN MY BROW KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 219.5 13,140.46$    13,140.46$    

8 COUREYGOUS GLOVER & GALYEAN PTN CLAREMORE, OK WESLEY GALYEAN 219 11,902.63$    11,902.63$    

9/10 N G TWISE BAKED TJ GOOD MARIETTA, OK TJ GOOD 218.5 10,045.87$    10,664.80$    

9/10 ONCE MOR CURTIS & BRENDA WEEKS COTUILLA, TX CLAY JOHNSON 218.5 10,045.87$    9,426.97$       

11/12 G BUONVINO BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 218 7,570.24$       8,189.14$       

11/12 N SPECIAL EDITION CAT SCHILLER & REZABEK STILLWATER, OK JAMES PAYNE 218 7,570.24$       6,951.32$       

13/14 SMOOTH AS MERCEDES JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX MATT GAINES 217 5,094.58$       5,713.49$       

13/14 HIT THA FLO MATT & MEGAN MILLER POOLVILLE, TX MATT MILLER 217 5,094.58$       4,475.66$       

15 N LITTLE NAKED DANCER HANK & KAREN TRUE GLENROCK, WY KENNETH PLATT 216 3,237.83$       3,237.83$       

16 N HOLLYS GOT CHROME ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 215 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

17 N G R RATED CAT JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL TARIN RICE 213 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

18 N STICKY DUAL TEXAS HOLY COW PERF HORSES LLCWEATHERFORD, TX MATT MILLER 209 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

19 N DUAL CLAY J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGT LLC WEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 209 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

20  IREYDESCENT BRUMBAUGH RANCHES ALEDO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 207 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

21 N JUSTA GIRL NAMED SUE ELLEN CARTER DALLAS, TX RODRIGO TABOGA 197 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

22  MISS BLU BOON KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 197 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

23 POUND SIGN JOEL & COLETTE LESH STILLWATER, OK CARA BREWER 196 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

24 N BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 184 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

25 N G TIMESHERR PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 60 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

26 N KINDA HOTTISH CHARLES ISRAEL BIRMINGHAM, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD 0 2,000.00$       2,000.00$       

214,816.68$  3,733.98$  218,550.66$  

2020 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4 YEAR OPEN FINALS RESULTS
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2020 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

4 YEAR OPEN NOVICE RESULTS



RANK N G HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 N COUNTIN HOT CHECKS JAMIE HILL BASTROP, TX JAIME SNIDER 224.5 5,174.40$       

2 N NIKI SIXX SIXX SYNDICATE POOLVILLE, TX TARIN RICE 223 4,139.52$       

3 N G DR SUEISH ROBERT TREGEMBA LAWRENCE, KS KENNETH PLATT 222.5 3,363.36$       

4 N G TWISE BAKED TJ GOOD MARIETTA, OK TJ GOOD 218.5 2,845.92$       

5 N SPECIAL EDITION CAT SCHILLER & REZABEK STILLWATER, OK JAMES PAYNE 218 2,069.76$       

6 N LITTLE NAKED DANCER HANK & KAREN TRUE GLENROCK, WY KENNETH PLATT 216 1,811.04$       

7 N HOLLYS GOT CHROME ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 215 1,552.32$       

8 N G R RATED CAT JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL TARIN RICE 213 1,293.60$       

9/10 N STICKY DUAL TEXAS HOLY COW PERF HORSES LLCWEATHERFORD, TX MATT MILLER 209 1,034.88$       

9/10 N DUAL CLAY J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGT LLCWEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 209 1,034.88$       

11 N JUSTA GIRL NAMED SUE ELLEN CARTER DALLAS, TX RODRIGO TABOGA 197 776.16$          

12 N BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 184 776.16$          

25,872.00$    

RANK N G HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 N G DR SUEISH ROBERT TREGEMBA LAWRENCE, KS KENNETH PLATT 222.5 3,073.28$       

2 G OREYGINAL GANGSTA PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX 221 2,524.48$       

3 N G TWISE BAKED TJ GOOD MARIETTA, OK TJ GOOD 218.5 1,756.16$       

4 G BUONVINO BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 218 1,317.12$       

5 N G R RATED CAT JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL TARIN RICE 213 987.84$          

6 N G TIMESHERR PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LAADAN BANUELOS 60 768.32$          

7 G KUAL KAT RPX ENTERPRISES MINERAL WELLS, TX CHRIS JOHNSRUD C-436 548.80$          

10,976.00$    

2020 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

4 YEAR OPEN GELDING RESULTS

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 26, 2020 

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 26, 2020 


